
Herfrid	Temba
03/10/2021
Sinza-DsmWimbo	wa	kati	Dom.	28	(B)

UTUSHIBISHE

23

17

14

7





























  









































 


 


 
 














 



 







 



























































 






koza

rafutu

(i lii likozalidhi

tu
hirafu

she)bi(shishe

tu

she)bi(shishe

lii

hi.rafu

kozalidhifalidhi

hira

fakwa
she

futu

bi

shituushebishituU

ko.washimi

heyo wamoeti

wa tumi eruwa huu

pajitutu,zeku

ni,litaharu diunaBwa

sibusahezikusheli

eEmaki

jutu1.U

rafutu

zalidhishe

Moderato

MASHAIRI






@H.Temba.2021






57

52

41

47

36

30







 





















 









 





 



 



 







  



  

   





















































she.tibithiiukoyano

ju uweutu,

ma

ya.

dhaana

bamana

wenguMunawa Bwari

ko,washimi

oyoli

wa tukwa

le tuia ka

komiyazikaNamtuye

zuuNaowatoto

nekaneya o

mimaka

nakoya

te sa,zo tu

wakwaoya

ndote3.Ma

liukusi

yaridikakwahi sheratu fuuzo te,

ngishatatusinako,zalidhifa

ze tusi kura hifuna kuali

kwabu hisuashebishitu2.U

2

@H.Temba.2021


